NIEUW KEMPISCH VERB LOKAAL DE SNELLE VLUCHT HULSHOUT

OUDE DUIVEN ,

PRYS
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NAAM LIEFHEBBER

THYS LOUIS (P)
WENDRICKX MARCEL
VRANCKX JULIAAN
VAN BEL GUSTAAF
VRANCKX JULIAAN
VAN WOENSEL ROGER
VAN DESSEL FRANS
THYS LOUIS (P)
SCHELLENS AUGUST
prijs
THYS LOUIS (P)

QUIEVRAIN op 19/05/13.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX

HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
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(duur van de wedstrijd)

HULSHOUT 1

Los om 08:00:00.

JUISTUUR

09:37:23

NIEUW KEMPISCH VERB LOKAAL DE SNELLE VLUCHT HULSHOUT

JAARDUIVEN ,

PRYS

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

QUIEVRAIN op 19/05/13.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX

Los om 08:00:00.

JUISTUUR

22 duiven.

DAG

28 duiven.

DAG

AFSTAND

107288
107525
107293
106113

2
106517
107087

2
106815

107288

AFSTAND

SNELHEID

O W o J0o Ul WN P

=

Overdf
20
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SCHELLENS AUGUST
VLEUGELS RENE
VRANCKX JULIAAN
THYS LOUIS (P)
THYS LOUIS (P)
TOPS LINDA
SCHELLENS AUGUST
VAN DESSEL FRANS
VAN DESSEL FRANS
VLEUGELS RENE
TOPS LINDA

TOPS LINDA

prijs
VLEUGELS RENE

HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HEULTJE

HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HULSHOUT
HEULTJE

HEULTJE
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(duur van de wedstrijd)

HULSHOUT 1

106815
107147
107293
107288
2
110074
2
107087
2
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